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 MODULATOR

MXIQER-LN-30
1550 nm band Very High Extinction Ratio IQ Modulator
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 MODULATOR

MXIQER-LN-30
1550 nm band Very High Extinction Ratio IQ Modulator

Ordering information

Y = Input �ber :  P Polarisation maintening  
Z = Input �ber :  P Polarisation maintening  S Standard single mode
AB = Output connector :  00 bare �ber  FA FC/APC  FC FC/SPC
CD = Output connector :  00 bare �ber  FA FC/APC  FC FC/SPC
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